
 

 

Memo 
 
To:  Planning Commission 
 
From: Angela Threadgill, Planning and Economic Development Director 
 
Date: November 28, 2023 
 
Re:  2024 Planning Commission Meeting Schedule 

 
  

The following is a proposed schedule of the 2024 Planning Commission meetings for 
your consideration and approval. The schedule takes into account holidays and City 
Schools of Decatur schedule, as indicated by an asterisk. 
 
 
 Tuesday, January 9, 2024   No Meeting in July 
 
 Tuesday, February 6, 2024*   Tuesday, August 13, 2024 
 
 Tuesday, March 12, 2024   Tuesday, September 10, 2024 
 
 Tuesday, April 9, 2024   Tuesday, October 8, 2024 
 
 Tuesday, May 14, 2024   Tuesday, November 12, 2024 
 
 Tuesday, June 11, 2024   Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


